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Women	18-24	50	Yard	Freestyle
Blue Wave Aquati-36 231 30.29Madeline Ralstin
Cascade Masters-36 222 31.95Amelia Rees
Bainbridge Aquat-36 193 40.51Hailey Walker

Women	18-24	200	Yard	Freestyle
North End Otters-36 231 2:48.81Maddie Hayden

37.47 41.62 44.29 45.43

Women	18-24	500	Yard	Freestyle
UC36 231 7:21.66Nora Joslin

35.45 41.56 44.20 45.56
46.94 46.03 47.25 47.07
46.61 40.99

Women	18-24	50	Yard	Backstroke
Cascade Masters-36 221 35.42Amelia Rees
Bainbridge Aquat-36 192 49.31Hailey Walker

Women	18-24	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Blue Wave Aquati-36 231 37.16Madeline Ralstin
Cascade Masters-36 222 41.75Amelia Rees
North End Otters-36 233 46.75Maddie Hayden

Women	18-24	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Bainbridge Aquat-36 19--- DQHailey Walker

Double pull / kicks

Women	18-24	50	Yard	Butter ly
Cascade Masters-36 221 37.37Amelia Rees

Women	18-24	100	Yard	IM
Blue Wave Aquati-36 231 1:14.53Madeline Ralstin

35.21 39.32
Cascade Masters-36 222 1:22.58Amelia Rees

36.74 45.84
North End Otters-36 233 1:28.46Maddie Hayden

39.61 48.85

Women	18-24	200	Yard	IM
UC36 231 3:04.28Nora Joslin

37.37 45.47 1:00.56 40.88

Women	25-29	50	Yard	Freestyle
Long Beach Gruni-33 261 27.21Rhiannon Reese
Orca Swim Team-36 282 32.06Olivia Dietz
Orca Swim Team-36 263 33.65Maggie Krystad
Velocity Swimmin-35 254 40.64Savannah Fisher

Women	25-29	100	Yard	Freestyle
Long Beach Gruni-33 261 1:01.65Rhiannon Reese

28.88 32.77
UC36 292 1:06.15Wendy Leonhart

31.42 34.73
Orca Swim Team-36 283 1:11.28Olivia Dietz

34.26 37.02
Orca Swim Team-36 264 1:14.97Maggie Krystad

35.56 39.41
Velocity Swimmin-35 255 1:33.67Savannah Fisher

46.24 47.43
Orca Swim Team-36 296 2:03.68Jennifer Tran

1:02.24 1:01.44

Women	25-29	200	Yard	Freestyle
UC36 291 2:22.75Wendy Leonhart

32.54 35.91 36.86 37.44
Orca Swim Team-36 262 2:49.03Maggie Krystad

41.88 41.81 42.62 42.72
Orca Swim Team-36 293 4:29.91Jennifer Tran

1:02.61 1:10.65 1:10.01 1:06.64

Women	25-29	500	Yard	Freestyle
UC36 291 6:21.51Wendy Leonhart

33.93 37.14 38.16 38.87
38.96 39.07 39.43 39.29
39.18 37.48

Orca Swim Team-36 282 7:50.13Olivia Dietz
36.25 41.93 45.13 46.98
48.55 48.78 50.82 49.16
51.14 51.39

Orca Swim Team-36 293 12:22.90Jennifer Tran
1:09.05 1:11.69 1:14.10 1:15.89
1:16.28 1:15.85 1:16.74 1:20.76
1:11.95 1:10.59

Women	25-29	50	Yard	Backstroke
Long Beach Gruni-33 261 32.87Rhiannon Reese
Orca Swim Team-36 262 41.23Maggie Krystad

Women	25-29	100	Yard	Backstroke
Long Beach Gruni-33 261 1:10.18Rhiannon Reese

33.23 36.95
Orca Swim Team-36 262 1:25.23Maggie Krystad

41.21 44.02

Women	25-29	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Orca Swim Team-36 29--- DQJennifer Tran

Arms past hipline

Women	25-29	100	Yard	Breaststroke
UC36 291 1:28.06Wendy Leonhart
Velocity Swimmin-35 252 1:51.33Savannah Fisher
Orca Swim Team-36 293 2:29.23Jennifer Tran

Women	25-29	100	Yard	Butter ly
Long Beach Gruni-33 261 1:08.48Rhiannon Reese

31.45 37.03

Women	25-29	100	Yard	IM
Long Beach Gruni-33 261 1:07.51Rhiannon Reese

31.02 36.49

Women	25-29	200	Yard	IM
UC36 291 2:41.62Wendy Leonhart

36.98 42.07 46.75 35.82

Women	30-34	50	Yard	Freestyle
Orca Swim Team-36 301 28.16Cora McKenzie
Puget Sound Mast-36 332 38.00Skyler Lipscomb
Orca Swim Team-36 303 38.70Shuxu Huffman

Women	30-34	100	Yard	Freestyle
Orca Swim Team-36 301 59.80Cora McKenzie

28.62 31.18
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UC36 312 1:02.93Wendy Liu
30.25 32.68

Puget Sound Swim-3 343 1:19.38Stefanee Connors
37.18 42.20

Orca Swim Team-36 304 1:31.66Shuxu Huffman
43.59 48.07

Puget Sound Mast-36 33--- X1:08.91Julia Iyall
32.18 36.73

Women	30-34	200	Yard	Freestyle
Orca Swim Team-36 301 3:13.74Shuxu Huffman

43.64 48.82 50.93 50.35
Puget Sound Mast-36 33--- DQJulia Iyall

Other
35.06 39.53 42.15 41.61

Women	30-34	500	Yard	Freestyle
Orca Swim Team-36 341 7:30.17Erin Kennedy

39.79 45.12 46.84 47.06
46.43 45.67 45.75 46.22
46.09 41.20

Orca Swim Team-36 302 8:42.72Shuxu Huffman
46.18 52.66 52.68 53.48
53.22 53.38 54.21 54.59
52.57 49.75

Women	30-34	50	Yard	Backstroke
Orca Swim Team-36 341 39.47Erin Kennedy
Puget Sound Mast-36 332 41.73Skyler Lipscomb
Puget Sound Swim-3 343 41.92Stefanee Connors

Women	30-34	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Puget Sound Mast-36 331 47.43Skyler Lipscomb
Puget Sound Swim-3 342 56.24Stefanee Connors

Women	30-34	50	Yard	Butter ly
Orca Swim Team-36 301 30.09Cora McKenzie
UC36 312 32.33Wendy Liu
Puget Sound Mast-36 333 41.90Skyler Lipscomb
Puget Sound Swim-3 344 42.25Stefanee Connors

Women	30-34	100	Yard	Butter ly
UC36 311 1:09.04Wendy Liu

32.81 36.23

Women	30-34	100	Yard	IM
Orca Swim Team-36 301 1:08.34Cora McKenzie

32.17 36.17
UC36 312 1:10.06Wendy Liu

32.81 37.25
Puget Sound Mast-36 333 1:34.13Skyler Lipscomb

43.12 51.01
Puget Sound Swim-3 344 1:38.69Stefanee Connors

43.71 54.98
Orca Swim Team-36 305 1:50.27Shuxu Huffman

49.90 1:00.37
Puget Sound Mast-36 33--- XNSJulia Iyall

Women	30-34	200	Yard	IM
UC36 311 2:27.01Wendy Liu

31.04 37.61 44.28 34.08
Orca Swim Team-36 302 2:30.00Cora McKenzie

29.70 35.98 46.49 37.83
Puget Sound Swim-3 34--- NSStefanee Connors

Women	35-39	50	Yard	Freestyle
UC36 381 27.44Erin Lyons
Cascade Masters-36 362 29.04Caitlin Motley
Velocity Swimmin-35 373 29.09Kirsten French
Orca Swim Team-36 364 32.09Katie Fritcher
Bainbridge Aquat-36 355 33.50Melissa Cheadle
UC36 396 35.34Rachel Croghan

Women	35-39	100	Yard	Freestyle
Velocity Swimmin-35 371 1:06.32Kirsten French

31.85 34.47
UC38 382 1:07.42Erika Sams

32.68 34.74
Orca Swim Team-36 363 1:14.56Katie Fritcher

34.78 39.78
UC36 394 1:19.08Rachel Croghan

37.96 41.12
UC36 38--- NSErin Lyons
Bainbridge Aquat-36 35--- NSMelissa Cheadle

Women	35-39	200	Yard	Freestyle
UC36 381 2:07.69Erin Lyons

29.44 32.09 33.21 32.95
UC38 382 2:28.99Erika Sams

34.53 37.13 38.73 38.60

Women	35-39	50	Yard	Backstroke
Cascade Masters-36 361 31.97Caitlin Motley
UC36 392 38.30Rachel Croghan
Bainbridge Aquat-36 353 38.83Melissa Cheadle

Women	35-39	100	Yard	Backstroke
Bainbridge Aquat-36 351 1:26.23Melissa Cheadle

42.93 43.30
UC38 38--- NSErika Sams

Women	35-39	50	Yard	Breaststroke
CG Sports Manage-36 371 34.88Morena Calvo
Cascade Masters-36 362 36.82Caitlin Motley
Velocity Swimmin-35 373 40.02Kirsten French
UC36 394 44.70Rachel Croghan

Women	35-39	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Velocity Swimmin-35 371 1:27.47Kirsten French
UC36 392 1:37.21Rachel Croghan
Orca Swim Team-36 36--- NSKatie Fritcher

Women	35-39	50	Yard	Butter ly
Cascade Masters-36 361 30.86Caitlin Motley
Velocity Swimmin-35 372 33.73Kirsten French

Women	35-39	100	Yard	IM
CG Sports Manage-36 371 1:10.75Morena Calvo

34.44 36.31
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UC38 382 1:17.34Erika Sams
36.58 40.76

UC36 393 1:30.62Rachel Croghan
Velocity Swimmin-35 37--- DQKirsten French

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back
37.69 40.50

Orca Swim Team-36 36--- NSKatie Fritcher

Women	40-44	50	Yard	Freestyle
Cascade Masters-36 431 27.70Lindsey Jennings
Cascade Masters-36 442 30.07Molly Brunjes
Bainbridge Aquat-36 403 34.52Erin Hill
Orca Swim Team-36 404 53.07Jennifer Brown

Women	40-44	100	Yard	Freestyle
Orca Swim Team-36 401 1:21.74Leah Gustitus

39.01 42.73

Women	40-44	200	Yard	Freestyle
Orca Swim Team-36 431 2:40.20Chelsea Nesvig

36.14 41.67 42.47 39.92
Cascade Masters-36 44--- NSMolly Brunjes
Bainbridge Aquat-36 44--- NSBlythe Cozart

Women	40-44	500	Yard	Freestyle
Cascade Masters-36 441 6:29.36Molly Brunjes

34.24 38.85 40.26 40.04
40.45 40.24 40.19 39.82
38.69 36.58

Bainbridge Aquat-36 442 7:25.66Alison Dennison
39.44 42.64 45.13 45.33
46.30 46.36 45.93 46.04
46.12 42.37

Bainbridge Aquat-36 44--- SCRBlythe Cozart

Women	40-44	50	Yard	Backstroke
Cascade Masters-36 431 32.46Lindsey Jennings
Bainbridge Aquat-36 442 32.95Katherine Fort
Cascade Masters-36 443 34.38Molly Brunjes
Orca Swim Team-36 404 42.67Leah Gustitus

Women	40-44	100	Yard	Backstroke
Cascade Masters-36 441 1:12.30Molly Brunjes

34.99 37.31

Women	40-44	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Cascade Masters-36 431 35.13Lindsey Jennings
Bainbridge Aquat-36 442 37.68Katherine Fort
Bainbridge Aquat-36 403 42.28Erin Hill

Women	40-44	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Orca Swim Team-36 401 1:43.46Leah Gustitus
Bainbridge Aquat-36 44--- NSBlythe Cozart

Women	40-44	50	Yard	Butter ly
Cascade Masters-36 431 30.17Lindsey Jennings
Bainbridge Aquat-36 442 41.16Alison Dennison

Women	40-44	100	Yard	Butter ly
Orca Swim Team-36 401 1:30.05Leah Gustitus

41.19 48.86

Women	40-44	100	Yard	IM
Cascade Masters-36 431 1:08.65Lindsey Jennings

31.39 37.26
Orca Swim Team-36 432 1:26.06Chelsea Nesvig

38.94 47.12
Orca Swim Team-36 403 1:29.22Leah Gustitus

40.41 48.81

Women	40-44	200	Yard	IM
Bainbridge Aquat-36 441 2:31.96Katherine Fort

33.46 37.92 45.63 34.95

Women	45-49	50	Yard	Freestyle
Bainbridge Aquat-36 461 32.16Wandee Pryor
Orca Swim Team-36 472 35.07Beth Alexakos
UC36 483 39.22Jill Barnes
Bainbridge Aquat-36 474 44.09Amanda Davies

Women	45-49	100	Yard	Freestyle
Orca Swim Team-36 471 1:16.56Beth Alexakos

37.29 39.27
UC36 482 1:30.35Jill Barnes

41.84 48.51

Women	45-49	200	Yard	Freestyle
Orca Swim Team-36 471 2:46.87Beth Alexakos

38.65 41.55 43.24 43.43
Cascade Masters-36 492 3:08.90Marjorie High

39.51 45.88 51.36 52.15
UC36 483 3:25.34Jill Barnes

42.49 51.02 56.48 55.35

Women	45-49	500	Yard	Freestyle
Bainbridge Aquat-36 461 9:09.15Toni Loiacano

50.18 55.54 55.93 55.57
56.10 55.18 56.10 56.50
55.25 52.80

Team Walker Inte-36 482 10:37.72Jennifer Hernandez
53.32 1:03.97 1:07.26 1:06.77

1:06.70 1:06.13 1:05.45 1:05.07
1:04.39 58.66

Women	45-49	50	Yard	Backstroke
UC36 481 44.37Jill Barnes
Orca Swim Team-36 472 45.68Beth Alexakos

Women	45-49	100	Yard	Backstroke
Cascade Masters-36 491 1:42.99Marjorie High

50.40 52.59
Bainbridge Aquat-36 462 1:52.06Toni Loiacano

54.96 57.10
Thunderbird Aqua-3 48--- NSSandi Phinney

Women	45-49	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Bainbridge Aquat-36 461 42.05Wandee Pryor
Orca Swim Team-36 472 47.65Beth Alexakos
Team Walker Inte-36 483 55.36Jennifer Hernandez
Bainbridge Aquat-36 474 55.66Amanda Davies
Bainbridge Aquat-36 45--- NSMeegan Rucker

Women	45-49	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Team Walker Inte-36 48--- NSJennifer Hernandez
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(Women	45-49	100	Yard	Breaststroke)

Bainbridge Aquat-36 46--- NSSamantha Everett

Women	45-49	100	Yard	Butter ly
Thunderbird Aqua-3 481 1:21.16Sandi Phinney

36.69 44.47
Cascade Masters-36 492 1:47.87Marjorie High

48.64 59.23

Women	45-49	100	Yard	IM
Thunderbird Aqua-3 481 1:18.91Sandi Phinney

35.41 43.50
Bainbridge Aquat-36 462 1:19.67Wandee Pryor

37.63 42.04
Bainbridge Aquat-36 463 1:57.39Toni Loiacano

53.76 1:03.63

Women	45-49	200	Yard	IM
Thunderbird Aqua-3 481 2:55.56Sandi Phinney

35.88 43.96 54.56 41.16

Women	50-54	50	Yard	Freestyle
UC36 501 29.35Jaqueline Raetz
Bainbridge Aquat-36 542 33.42Gretchen Gende

Women	50-54	100	Yard	Freestyle
UC36 501 1:05.03Jaqueline Raetz

31.23 33.80
Bainbridge Aquat-36 532 1:43.55Quynh-Anh Nguyen

49.92 53.63
Bainbridge Aquat-36 52--- NSElmira Pishchalnikova

Women	50-54	200	Yard	Freestyle
Bainbridge Aquat-36 521 3:15.58Elmira Pishchalnikova

44.41 50.49 52.72 47.96

Women	50-54	500	Yard	Freestyle
Bainbridge Aquat-36 52--- DQElmira Pishchalnikova

Other
45.72 51.60 53.34 55.08
54.79 56.09 57.96 57.64
55.71 57.14

Women	50-54	50	Yard	Backstroke
Bainbridge Aquat-36 531 38.61Erin Cyger
Bainbridge Aquat-36 522 49.07Elmira Pishchalnikova
Bainbridge Aquat-36 53--- DQQuynh-Anh Nguyen

Other

Women	50-54	100	Yard	Backstroke
Bainbridge Aquat-36 531 1:23.18Erin Cyger

41.63 41.55
Bainbridge Aquat-36 52--- NSElmira Pishchalnikova

Women	50-54	50	Yard	Breaststroke
UC36 501 39.54Jaqueline Raetz
Bainbridge Aquat-36 532 40.56Erin Cyger
Bainbridge Aquat-36 543 42.11Gretchen Gende

Women	50-54	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Bainbridge Aquat-36 531 1:29.00Erin Cyger
UC36 50--- NSJaqueline Raetz

Women	50-54	100	Yard	IM
Bainbridge Aquat-36 541 1:30.63Gretchen Gende

43.57 47.06
Bainbridge Aquat-36 502 1:51.41Catherine Davies

49.30 1:02.11
Bainbridge Aquat-36 533 2:00.16Quynh-Anh Nguyen

56.56 1:03.60
UC36 50--- NSJaqueline Raetz

Women	55-59	50	Yard	Freestyle
Team Walker Inte-36 551 33.17Keri Falkner
Bainbridge Aquat-36 552 35.44Kelly Thompson
Bainbridge Aquat-36 583 37.97Peggy Nimb
Bernardo's All S-36 564 1:00.90Casandra Batdorf
UC36 57--- NSJennell Fuglvog
North End Otters-36 59--- NSKaren Kramer

Women	55-59	100	Yard	Freestyle
Team Walker Inte-36 551 1:12.75Keri Falkner

34.81 37.94
Bainbridge Aquat-36 552 1:28.84Jocelyn Waite

44.33 44.51
Bernardo's All S-36 563 2:20.03Casandra Batdorf

1:06.03 1:14.00
UC36 57--- NSJennell Fuglvog

Women	55-59	200	Yard	Freestyle
Bernardo's All S-36 561 4:58.74Casandra Batdorf

1:07.46 1:13.97 1:20.05 1:17.26

Women	55-59	50	Yard	Backstroke
Team Walker Inte-36 551 39.27Keri Falkner
Bainbridge Aquat-36 582 46.01Peggy Nimb
Bernardo's All S-36 563 1:17.06Casandra Batdorf
North End Otters-36 59--- NSKaren Kramer

Women	55-59	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Bainbridge Aquat-36 581 49.50Peggy Nimb
Bernardo's All S-36 562 1:38.64Casandra Batdorf

Women	55-59	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Bainbridge Aquat-36 551 1:38.61Jocelyn Waite
Bainbridge Aquat-36 582 1:50.81Peggy Nimb

Women	55-59	50	Yard	Butter ly
Bainbridge Aquat-36 551 46.40Kelly Thompson
Bainbridge Aquat-36 582 48.46Peggy Nimb

Women	55-59	100	Yard	IM
Team Walker Inte-36 551 1:25.48Keri Falkner

41.06 44.42
Bainbridge Aquat-36 552 1:38.76Kelly Thompson

49.29 49.47
Bainbridge Aquat-36 58--- DQPeggy Nimb

Out of sequence - IM
47.19 52.12

North End Otters-36 59--- NSKaren Kramer

Women	55-59	200	Yard	IM
Bainbridge Aquat-36 551 3:30.50Jocelyn Waite

50.57 56.03 55.22 48.68
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Women	60-64	50	Yard	Freestyle
Bainbridge Aquat-36 641 34.96Cestjon McFarland

Women	60-64	200	Yard	Freestyle
Mercer Island Co-36 621 2:39.12Wendy Hoffman

36.32 39.85 41.82 41.13
UC38 632 3:45.94Karen Jost

49.17 57.09 1:00.18 59.50

Women	60-64	500	Yard	Freestyle
Bainbridge Aquat-36 611 9:11.76Jessica Dubey

47.58 54.41 55.39 55.60
57.57 55.95 55.50 57.50
56.74 55.52

UC38 632 9:51.82Karen Jost
52.50 57.91 59.89 1:00.69

1:00.94 1:00.70 59.49 1:00.40
1:00.40 58.90

Women	60-64	50	Yard	Backstroke
Bainbridge Aquat-36 641 42.06Cestjon McFarland

Women	60-64	100	Yard	Backstroke
Mercer Island Co-36 621 1:25.97Wendy Hoffman

42.20 43.77
UC38 632 1:53.23Karen Jost

55.89 57.34

Women	60-64	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Mercer Island Co-36 621 44.32Wendy Hoffman

Women	60-64	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Mercer Island Co-36 621 1:32.40Wendy Hoffman
Bainbridge Aquat-36 61--- NSJessica Dubey

Women	60-64	50	Yard	Butter ly
Bainbridge Aquat-36 61--- NSJessica Dubey

Women	60-64	100	Yard	Butter ly
Mercer Island Co-36 621 1:28.58Wendy Hoffman

41.96 46.62

Women	60-64	100	Yard	IM
Mercer Island Co-36 621 1:25.68Wendy Hoffman

40.83 44.85

Women	60-64	200	Yard	IM
Mercer Island Co-36 621 2:58.34Wendy Hoffman

41.38 46.52 49.82 40.62
Bainbridge Aquat-36 612 3:47.22Jessica Dubey

1:51.73 1:02.36 53.13

Women	65-69	50	Yard	Freestyle
Team Walker Inte-36 651 37.93Mary Underbrink
Bainbridge Aquat-36 692 59.72Sara Tifft

Women	65-69	100	Yard	Freestyle
Team Walker Inte-36 651 1:29.43Mary Underbrink

41.93 47.50

Women	65-69	200	Yard	Freestyle
Team Walker Inte-36 651 3:13.28Mary Underbrink

41.48 48.78 52.31 50.71

Women	65-69	500	Yard	Freestyle
Bainbridge Aquat-36 68--- SCRBarbara Belt

Women	65-69	50	Yard	Backstroke
Bainbridge Aquat-36 691 1:10.00Sara Tifft

Women	65-69	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Bainbridge Aquat-36 661 55.31Ann Marie Borys

Women	65-69	100	Yard	IM
Bainbridge Aquat-36 661 1:56.41Ann Marie Borys

57.51 58.90

Women	65-69	200	Yard	IM
Bainbridge Aquat-36 68--- NSBarbara Belt

Women	70-74	500	Yard	Freestyle
Bainbridge Aquat-36 70--- SCRHeather Adkins-Narte

Women	70-74	100	Yard	Backstroke
Bainbridge Aquat-36 70--- NSHeather Adkins-Narte

Women	70-74	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Bainbridge Aquat-36 70--- NSHeather Adkins-Narte

Women	75-79	100	Yard	Freestyle
Bainbridge Aquat-36 761 1:46.85Linda Sohlberg

50.80 56.05
Bainbridge Aquat-36 762 1:46.92Mary Tuf ley

49.54 57.38

Women	75-79	200	Yard	Freestyle
Bainbridge Aquat-36 761 3:13.56Andrea Hunt

46.66 48.24 49.52 49.14

Women	75-79	50	Yard	Backstroke
Bainbridge Aquat-36 761 45.16Kate Meyers
Bainbridge Aquat-36 762 55.95Mary Tuf ley
Bainbridge Aquat-36 763 59.49Linda Sohlberg

Women	75-79	100	Yard	Backstroke
Bainbridge Aquat-36 761 1:40.05Kate Meyers

49.34 50.71
Bainbridge Aquat-36 762 1:42.40Andrea Hunt

51.64 50.76
Orca Swim Team-36 773 1:48.96Sarah Welch

53.12 55.84
Bainbridge Aquat-36 764 2:10.34Linda Sohlberg

1:01.55 1:08.79

Women	75-79	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Bainbridge Aquat-36 761 46.89Kate Meyers

Women	75-79	50	Yard	Butter ly
Orca Swim Team-36 771 49.64Sarah Welch

29.33 20.31

Women	75-79	100	Yard	IM
Bainbridge Aquat-36 761 1:38.45Kate Meyers

48.30 50.15
Bainbridge Aquat-36 762 1:46.73Andrea Hunt

52.52 54.21
Orca Swim Team-36 773 1:51.32Sarah Welch

54.06 57.26
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Bainbridge Aquat-36 764 2:13.69Linda Sohlberg
1:01.64 1:12.05

Women	75-79	200	Yard	IM
Orca Swim Team-36 771 4:02.19Sarah Welch

54.12 1:00.76 1:17.79 49.52

Men	18-24	50	Yard	Freestyle
Bainbridge Aquat-36 241 1:08.92Anthony Guy

Men	18-24	100	Yard	Freestyle
Bainbridge Aquat-36 241 2:30.41Anthony Guy

1:06.04 1:24.37

Men	18-24	50	Yard	Backstroke
Bainbridge Aquat-36 241 1:19.67Anthony Guy

Men	25-29	50	Yard	Freestyle
Bernardo's All S-36 251 21.75Matthew Cole
Orca Swim Team-36 292 23.93Isaac Loegering
Orca Swim Team-36 283 26.27Eddie Lam
Orca Swim Team-36 264 27.25Domenic Strazzabosco
Puget Sound Swim-3 265 27.76Kai Kawasaki Ueda

Men	25-29	100	Yard	Freestyle
Bernardo's All S-36 251 50.42Matthew Cole

24.08 26.34
Orca Swim Team-36 252 1:02.05William Long

29.75 32.30
Puget Sound Swim-3 263 1:02.21Kai Kawasaki Ueda

29.55 32.66
Orca Swim Team-36 28--- NSEddie Lam

Men	25-29	200	Yard	Freestyle
UC38 291 1:58.60Eric Mueller

26.93 29.73 30.70 31.24
Orca Swim Team-36 292 2:08.37Isaac Loegering

27.27 30.82 34.22 36.06
Orca Swim Team-36 263 2:10.73Domenic Strazzabosco

29.52 31.96 34.20 35.05

Men	25-29	50	Yard	Backstroke
Bernardo's All S-36 251 29.56Joshua Arnold
Orca Swim Team-36 252 34.13William Long
Puget Sound Swim-3 263 34.43Kai Kawasaki Ueda

Men	25-29	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Bernardo's All S-36 251 32.35Joshua Arnold
Bainbridge Aquat-36 252 44.06Nico Uggla-Gordon
Orca Swim Team-36 25--- DQWilliam Long

False start

Men	25-29	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Orca Swim Team-36 251 1:26.47William Long

Men	25-29	50	Yard	Butter ly
Bernardo's All S-36 251 23.06Matthew Cole
UC38 292 25.70Eric Mueller
Orca Swim Team-36 283 28.44Eddie Lam
Puget Sound Swim-3 264 28.86Kai Kawasaki Ueda
Orca Swim Team-36 265 29.17Domenic Strazzabosco

Men	25-29	100	Yard	Butter ly
Orca Swim Team-36 251 1:07.66William Long

31.61 36.05
Orca Swim Team-36 282 1:10.87Eddie Lam

31.58 39.29

Men	25-29	100	Yard	IM
UC38 291 1:01.56Eric Mueller

29.07 32.49
Orca Swim Team-36 292 1:03.26Isaac Loegering

28.63 34.63
Orca Swim Team-36 263 1:07.79Domenic Strazzabosco

30.11 37.68
Puget Sound Swim-3 264 1:14.99Kai Kawasaki Ueda

33.09 41.90
Bainbridge Aquat-36 255 1:23.48Nico Uggla-Gordon

39.55 43.93

Men	25-29	200	Yard	IM
Orca Swim Team-36 261 2:27.10Domenic Strazzabosco

30.48 35.58 45.62 35.42
Orca Swim Team-36 252 2:33.55William Long

32.05 39.99 46.47 35.04

Men	30-34	50	Yard	Freestyle
Queer Utah Aquat-34 341 23.09Martin Johansen
Orca Swim Team-36 312 24.21AJ Burt
Orca Swim Team-36 333 26.84Jeremiah Reenders

Men	30-34	100	Yard	Freestyle
Orca Swim Team-36 331 57.80Jeremiah Reenders

28.12 29.68

Men	30-34	200	Yard	Freestyle
Orca Swim Team-36 331 2:05.72Jeremiah Reenders

28.59 31.46 32.74 32.93
Orca Swim Team-36 312 2:13.74Benjamin Lane

29.32 32.03 35.18 37.21
Orca Swim Team-36 313 2:14.21James Kralj

31.86 33.91 34.55 33.89

Men	30-34	500	Yard	Freestyle
Cascade Masters-36 321 5:20.15Andrew Sumnicht

28.60 31.39 31.91 32.94
32.87 32.67 33.22 33.07
32.61 30.87

Orca Swim Team-36 332 5:44.19Jeremiah Reenders
30.77 33.34 34.82 35.23
35.54 35.78 35.32 35.50
34.70 33.19

Orca Swim Team-36 313 6:24.03Benjamin Lane
31.11 34.35 36.99 1:17.80

1:21.96 41.29 40.92 39.39
0.22

Men	30-34	100	Yard	Backstroke
Orca Swim Team-36 311 1:09.87Benjamin Lane

33.40 36.47

Men	30-34	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Queer Utah Aquat-34 341 28.30Martin Johansen
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Orca Swim Team-36 312 29.37AJ Burt
Team Walker Inte-36 323 30.24Ruben Guerrero
Orca Swim Team-36 314 35.12James Kralj

Men	30-34	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Queer Utah Aquat-34 341 1:02.21Martin Johansen
Team Walker Inte-36 322 1:05.72Ruben Guerrero
Cascade Masters-36 32--- NSAndrew Sumnicht

Men	30-34	50	Yard	Butter ly
Team Walker Inte-36 321 28.05Ruben Guerrero

Men	30-34	100	Yard	Butter ly
Cascade Masters-36 321 57.89Andrew Sumnicht

26.90 30.99
Team Walker Inte-36 322 1:01.59Ruben Guerrero

28.65 32.94

Men	30-34	100	Yard	IM
Queer Utah Aquat-34 341 57.11Martin Johansen

26.16 30.95
Orca Swim Team-36 312 1:02.15AJ Burt

29.04 33.11
Orca Swim Team-36 313 1:10.89James Kralj

32.74 38.15

Men	30-34	200	Yard	IM
Cascade Masters-36 321 2:13.42Andrew Sumnicht

27.81 33.79 40.35 31.47

Men	35-39	50	Yard	Freestyle
Puget Sound Mast-36 351 23.77Ethan Lyons
Puget Sound Mast-36 352 24.90Isaac Contreras Sandoval

Men	35-39	100	Yard	Freestyle
Blue Wave Aquati-36 361 52.30Baden Sprinkle

25.34 26.96
Puget Sound Mast-36 352 53.89Ethan Lyons

26.00 27.89
Puget Sound Mast-36 353 54.81Isaac Contreras Sandoval

26.53 28.28

Men	35-39	200	Yard	Freestyle
Blue Wave Aquati-36 361 1:56.27Baden Sprinkle

26.98 29.54 30.25 29.50
Orca Swim Team-36 392 2:16.70David Dahl

31.34 34.12 35.47 35.77

Men	35-39	500	Yard	Freestyle
Orca Swim Team-36 391 5:47.06David Dahl

31.59 33.91 34.90 35.37
35.58 35.65 35.71 35.41
35.24 33.70

Men	35-39	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Blue Wave Aquati-36 361 32.99Baden Sprinkle

Men	35-39	50	Yard	Butter ly
Blue Wave Aquati-36 361 26.39Baden Sprinkle
CG Sports Manage-36 352 26.47Erik Petersen
Puget Sound Mast-36 353 27.69Isaac Contreras Sandoval

Men	35-39	200	Yard	IM
CG Sports Manage-36 351 2:21.83Erik Petersen

28.36 38.35 42.04 33.08

Men	40-44	50	Yard	Freestyle
Orca Swim Team-36 431 25.06Trip Taylor
Orca Swim Team-36 432 27.90Eric Ryden
Orca Swim Team-36 413 27.92Christopher Benson
Bainbridge Aquat-36 444 29.45Ehren Brav
Orca Swim Team-36 44--- DQAnthony Campanile

False start

Men	40-44	100	Yard	Freestyle
Bainbridge Aquat-36 441 53.23Dan Brelsford

25.63 27.60
Cascade Masters-36 442 53.42Shawn Jeffery

25.34 28.08
Orca Swim Team-36 433 1:02.40Eric Ryden

28.77 33.63
Orca Swim Team-36 414 1:03.98Christopher Benson

31.26 32.72
Orca Swim Team-36 445 1:10.84Anthony Campanile

34.18 36.66
Orca Swim Team-36 43--- NSTrip Taylor

Men	40-44	200	Yard	Freestyle
Bainbridge Aquat-36 441 1:59.33Dan Brelsford

27.64 30.45 31.03 30.21

Men	40-44	500	Yard	Freestyle
UC36 411 5:43.87Vasileios Lekakis

30.70 33.36 34.22 35.32
35.08 35.57 35.48 35.64
35.34 33.16

UC37 402 6:29.54Jonathon Banks
33.32 36.27 37.98 39.54
40.04 40.94 41.18 41.03
41.09 38.15

Orca Swim Team-36 443 6:54.57Anthony Campanile
37.88 40.49 41.30 41.49
41.96 42.46 41.91 42.59
42.74 41.75

Men	40-44	50	Yard	Backstroke
Greenlake Aquadu-3 421 29.60Brendan Lang
Orca Swim Team-36 432 29.62Trip Taylor

Men	40-44	100	Yard	Backstroke
Bainbridge Aquat-36 441 1:00.26Dan Brelsford

29.33 30.93

Men	40-44	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Orca Swim Team-36 411 39.00Christopher Benson

Men	40-44	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Greenlake Aquadu-3 421 1:09.92Brendan Lang
UC37 402 1:20.80Jonathon Banks

Men	40-44	50	Yard	Butter ly
Cascade Masters-36 441 26.12Shawn Jeffery
Orca Swim Team-36 432 28.32Trip Taylor
UC37 403 31.22Jonathon Banks
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Orca Swim Team-36 434 31.88Eric Ryden

Men	40-44	100	Yard	Butter ly
Cascade Masters-36 441 56.90Shawn Jeffery

26.57 30.33
Greenlake Aquadu-3 422 59.48Brendan Lang

27.92 31.56

Men	40-44	100	Yard	IM
Greenlake Aquadu-3 421 1:02.36Brendan Lang

29.00 33.36
Orca Swim Team-36 432 1:05.09Trip Taylor

29.97 35.12

Men	40-44	200	Yard	IM
Bainbridge Aquat-36 441 2:16.46Dan Brelsford

28.76 35.89 40.74 31.07
UC37 402 2:36.56Jonathon Banks

32.40 39.34 47.57 37.25

Men	45-49	50	Yard	Freestyle
Bainbridge Aquat-36 471 28.19Marc Hoecker

Men	45-49	100	Yard	Freestyle
Husky Masters-36 471 57.75Gary Cox

28.26 29.49
Cascade Masters-36 472 59.32Lee Graber

28.72 30.60

Men	45-49	200	Yard	Freestyle
Cascade Masters-36 451 1:58.49John Bennett

26.80 28.89 30.17 32.63

Men	45-49	50	Yard	Backstroke
Bainbridge Aquat-36 471 33.95Marc Hoecker
Orca Swim Team-36 45--- NSMason Chuang

Men	45-49	100	Yard	Backstroke
Orca Swim Team-36 45--- NSMason Chuang

Men	45-49	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Bainbridge Aquat-36 471 37.48Marc Hoecker
Orca Swim Team-36 45--- NSMason Chuang

Men	45-49	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Orca Swim Team-36 45--- NSMason Chuang

Men	45-49	50	Yard	Butter ly
Cascade Masters-36 451 26.26John Bennett
Bainbridge Aquat-36 472 31.50Marc Hoecker
Cascade Masters-36 473 31.97Lee Graber

Men	45-49	100	Yard	Butter ly
Cascade Masters-36 451 58.96John Bennett

26.63 32.33
Husky Masters-36 472 1:05.93Gary Cox

29.96 35.97
Orca Swim Team-36 45--- NSMason Chuang

Men	45-49	100	Yard	IM
Husky Masters-36 471 1:06.73Gary Cox

30.49 36.24

Cascade Masters-36 472 1:11.62Lee Graber
34.02 37.60

Bainbridge Aquat-36 473 1:12.74Marc Hoecker
32.72 40.02

Orca Swim Team-36 45--- NSMason Chuang

Men	45-49	200	Yard	IM
Husky Masters-36 471 2:25.88Gary Cox

29.67 38.24 43.58 34.39
Cascade Masters-36 472 2:42.54Lee Graber

33.90 41.70 49.72 37.22

Men	50-54	50	Yard	Freestyle
UC36 541 25.43Regan Pelton
Orca Swim Team-36 522 34.82Miguel Olivares
Bainbridge Aquat-36 54--- DQMichael Cyger

False start

Men	50-54	100	Yard	Freestyle
UC36 541 55.13Regan Pelton

26.64 28.49
Orca Swim Team-36 522 1:11.94Miguel Olivares

34.16 37.78

Men	50-54	200	Yard	Freestyle
Orca Swim Team-36 541 2:32.78George Gonzalez

32.64 38.54 40.81 40.79

Men	50-54	500	Yard	Freestyle
Orca Swim Team-36 541 6:44.00George Gonzalez

34.46 38.35 40.59 42.75
41.51 41.78 41.68 40.89
42.25 39.74

Bainbridge Aquat-36 542 7:13.78Michael Cyger
37.60 42.04 44.50 44.99
44.80 44.85 45.49 45.26
44.39 39.86

Men	50-54	50	Yard	Backstroke
UC36 541 30.40Regan Pelton

Men	50-54	100	Yard	Backstroke
UC36 541 1:05.66Regan Pelton

31.59 34.07

Men	50-54	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Orca Swim Team-36 521 40.49Miguel Olivares

Men	50-54	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Orca Swim Team-36 521 1:26.31Miguel Olivares

Men	50-54	50	Yard	Butter ly
Bainbridge Aquat-36 541 33.84Michael Cyger
Orca Swim Team-36 542 37.65George Gonzalez

Men	50-54	100	Yard	IM
Bainbridge Aquat-36 531 1:05.82Brian Allen

30.32 35.50
Orca Swim Team-36 542 1:22.86George Gonzalez

39.48 43.38
Orca Swim Team-36 523 1:24.29Miguel Olivares

43.03 41.26
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Men	50-54	200	Yard	IM
Bainbridge Aquat-36 531 2:23.50Brian Allen

28.85 39.90 41.49 33.26

Men	55-59	50	Yard	Freestyle
Bainbridge Aquat-36 591 27.22Peter Nimb

Men	55-59	100	Yard	Freestyle
Bainbridge Aquat-36 591 1:03.03Karl Kirchhofer

30.11 32.92
Bainbridge Aquat-36 592 1:04.89Peter Nimb

29.22 35.67
Bainbridge Aquat-36 563 1:08.57Stephen Wald

33.92 34.65

Men	55-59	200	Yard	Freestyle
Orca Swim Team-36 561 2:52.08Chris Stearn

37.51 43.27 45.65 45.65

Men	55-59	500	Yard	Freestyle
Orca Swim Team-36 591 6:40.14Jim Lasersohn

35.88 39.67 40.91 41.12
41.00 39.87 39.74 41.01
40.59 40.35

Men	55-59	50	Yard	Backstroke
Bainbridge Aquat-36 591 32.43Karl Kirchhofer
Orca Swim Team-36 592 40.56Jim Lasersohn

Men	55-59	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Orca Swim Team-36 591 37.40Jim Lasersohn

Men	55-59	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Cascade Masters-36 561 1:11.34Rodney Colella
Orca Swim Team-36 592 1:24.62Jim Lasersohn

Men	55-59	50	Yard	Butter ly
Team Walker Inte-36 581 31.13David Scott
Bainbridge Aquat-36 592 32.90Karl Kirchhofer
Bainbridge Aquat-36 593 33.40Peter Nimb
Bainbridge Aquat-36 564 34.02Stephen Wald
Orca Swim Team-36 565 35.64Chris Stearn

Men	55-59	100	Yard	IM
Team Walker Inte-36 581 1:09.63David Scott

34.45 35.18
Bainbridge Aquat-36 592 1:20.39Karl Kirchhofer

34.38 46.01
Bainbridge Aquat-36 563 1:22.27Stephen Wald

38.03 44.24
Orca Swim Team-36 564 1:22.79Chris Stearn

39.03 43.76

Men	55-59	200	Yard	IM
Team Walker Inte-36 581 2:33.78David Scott

34.56 44.89 41.13 33.20
Orca Swim Team-36 56--- DNFChris Stearn

Did not inish - Misc

Men	60-64	50	Yard	Freestyle
Minnesota Master-30 631 27.77Mitch Perry
UC36 632 27.85Joe Hebert
Bainbridge Aquat-36 603 29.01Brad Payne

Bainbridge Aquat-36 634 29.21Keith Uyekawa
Bainbridge Aquat-36 645 34.23Ken Bennett

Men	60-64	100	Yard	Freestyle
Minnesota Master-30 631 1:01.31Mitch Perry

30.09 31.22

Men	60-64	200	Yard	Freestyle
Minnesota Master-30 631 2:16.66Mitch Perry

32.37 34.44 35.77 34.08

Men	60-64	50	Yard	Backstroke
UC37 641 33.58Stephen Bollens
Bainbridge Aquat-36 642 43.98Ken Bennett

Men	60-64	50	Yard	Breaststroke
UC36 631 33.82Joe Hebert
UC37 642 35.84Stephen Bollens
Bainbridge Aquat-36 603 36.56Brad Payne
Bainbridge Aquat-36 634 37.23Keith Uyekawa
Bainbridge Aquat-36 645 47.27Ken Bennett

Men	60-64	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Bainbridge Aquat-36 601 1:20.86Brad Payne

Men	60-64	50	Yard	Butter ly
Bainbridge Aquat-36 601 31.07Brad Payne
Minnesota Master-30 632 33.79Mitch Perry
Bainbridge Aquat-36 63--- NSKeith Uyekawa

Men	60-64	100	Yard	IM
Bainbridge Aquat-36 601 1:12.91Brad Payne

35.20 37.71
Bainbridge Aquat-36 632 1:15.25Keith Uyekawa

34.27 40.98
Minnesota Master-30 633 1:16.07Mitch Perry

35.84 40.23

Men	65-69	50	Yard	Freestyle
Oregon Masters-37 651 28.89Richard Howell

Men	65-69	100	Yard	Freestyle
Oregon Masters-37 65--- NSRichard Howell

Men	65-69	200	Yard	Freestyle
Bainbridge Aquat-36 671 2:35.35Rod Stevens

36.19 38.36 40.63 40.17
Team Walker Inte-36 682 2:50.88Dan Underbrink

38.96 43.81 46.13 41.98
Bernardo's All S-36 673 3:02.67Tom Weyhrauch

40.51 45.43 48.01 48.72
Orca Swim Team-36 654 3:23.84Paul Ikeda

45.85 52.49 54.35 51.15
Bainbridge Aquat-36 69--- NSJames McCann

Men	65-69	500	Yard	Freestyle
Bainbridge Aquat-36 671 6:46.80Rod Stevens

37.82 41.41 33.91 27.11
23.28 41.37 40.65 40.91
40.36 1:19.98

Men	65-69	50	Yard	Backstroke
Oregon Masters-37 651 36.64Richard Howell
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Men	65-69	100	Yard	Backstroke
Oregon Masters-37 651 1:19.92Richard Howell

38.96 40.96
Team Walker Inte-36 682 1:38.00Dan Underbrink

48.12 49.88

Men	65-69	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Team Walker Inte-36 681 42.61Dan Underbrink
Bernardo's All S-36 672 46.09Tom Weyhrauch
Orca Swim Team-36 653 46.26Paul Ikeda

Men	65-69	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Team Walker Inte-36 681 1:35.69Dan Underbrink
Bainbridge Aquat-36 67--- NSRod Stevens

Men	65-69	50	Yard	Butter ly
Bernardo's All S-36 671 48.67Tom Weyhrauch

Men	65-69	100	Yard	IM
Team Walker Inte-36 681 1:31.84Dan Underbrink

44.66 47.18
Bernardo's All S-36 672 1:35.13Tom Weyhrauch

44.21 50.92
Orca Swim Team-36 65--- NSPaul Ikeda

Men	65-69	200	Yard	IM
Bernardo's All S-36 671 3:30.27Tom Weyhrauch

49.02 55.50 58.70 47.05
Bainbridge Aquat-36 69--- NSJames McCann

Men	70-74	50	Yard	Freestyle
Team Walker Inte-36 711 30.14Greg Walsh
Puget Sound Mast-36 732 36.57Graham Anderson

Men	70-74	100	Yard	Freestyle
Bainbridge Aquat-36 721 1:14.05James Stretch

35.28 38.77
Bainbridge Aquat-36 712 1:14.08Steven Louis

35.22 38.86

Men	70-74	200	Yard	Freestyle
Bainbridge Aquat-36 721 2:51.88James Stretch

37.40 42.24 46.21 46.03
Bainbridge Aquat-36 712 2:52.64Steven Louis

38.69 43.78 45.51 44.66
Bainbridge Aquat-36 743 3:49.45Larry Hile

50.64 59.10 1:01.69 58.02

Men	70-74	100	Yard	Backstroke
Bainbridge Aquat-36 721 1:26.46James Stretch

41.50 44.96

Men	70-74	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Bainbridge Aquat-36 731 35.11John Baker
Team Walker Inte-36 712 40.03Greg Walsh
Bainbridge Aquat-36 74--- NSLarry Hile

Men	70-74	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Puget Sound Mast-36 731 1:51.00Graham Anderson
Team Walker Inte-36 71--- NSGreg Walsh

Men	70-74	50	Yard	Butter ly
Bainbridge Aquat-36 711 38.33Steven Louis

Bainbridge Aquat-36 74--- DQLarry Hile
Arms underwater recovery

33.23

Men	70-74	100	Yard	IM
Bainbridge Aquat-36 731 1:12.31John Baker

35.11 37.20
Puget Sound Mast-36 732 1:36.03Graham Anderson

45.24 50.79
Bainbridge Aquat-36 74--- DQLarry Hile

Arms underwater recovery - ly
1:09.47 1:06.33

Men	75-79	50	Yard	Freestyle
Bernardo's All S-36 781 33.12Steve Peterson
Bainbridge Aquat-36 782 35.96Michael Conlan
Bainbridge Aquat-36 753 36.50Barney Voegtlen

Men	75-79	100	Yard	Freestyle
Bainbridge Aquat-36 751 1:23.75Barney Voegtlen

36.87 46.88
Bainbridge Aquat-36 782 1:27.21Michael Conlan

39.38 47.83

Men	75-79	50	Yard	Backstroke
Bernardo's All S-36 781 42.28Steve Peterson
Bainbridge Aquat-36 752 43.95Barney Voegtlen

Men	75-79	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Bernardo's All S-36 781 39.84Steve Peterson
Bainbridge Aquat-36 752 46.68Barney Voegtlen
Bainbridge Aquat-36 773 49.15Bill Galvani

Men	75-79	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Bainbridge Aquat-36 771 1:46.57Bill Galvani

Men	75-79	50	Yard	Butter ly
Bernardo's All S-36 781 40.88Steve Peterson
Bainbridge Aquat-36 782 1:11.07Michael Conlan

31.59 39.48

Men	75-79	100	Yard	IM
Bainbridge Aquat-36 77--- DQBill Galvani

Arms underwater recovery - ly
50.12 52.56

Men	75-79	200	Yard	IM
Bainbridge Aquat-36 771 3:55.24Bill Galvani

55.23 1:00.59 1:05.08 54.34

Men	80-84	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Bainbridge Aquat-36 801 44.29Dennis Sawyer

Men	80-84	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Bainbridge Aquat-36 80--- NSDennis Sawyer

Men	80-84	100	Yard	IM
Bainbridge Aquat-36 801 1:46.37Dennis Sawyer

53.48 52.89

Men	85-89	50	Yard	Freestyle
Bainbridge Aquat-36 861 1:05.09Jay Bowditch
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Men	85-89	100	Yard	Freestyle
Bainbridge Aquat-36 861 2:14.54Jay Bowditch

1:05.66 1:08.88

Men	85-89	50	Yard	Backstroke
Bainbridge Aquat-36 861 1:07.78Jay Bowditch

Women	18+	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
A1 2:26.75Bainbridge Aquat-36

1) Erin Hill W40 2) Alison Dennison W44
3) Savannah Fisher W25 4) Hailey Walker W19

33.87 1:52.88

Women	18+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
A1 3:09.32Bainbridge Aquat-36

1) Catherine Davies W50 2) Amanda Davies W47
3) Savannah Fisher W25 4) Hailey Walker W19

47.42 53.61 50.00 38.29

Women	25+	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
B1 2:23.07Orca Swim Team-36

1) Chelsea Nesvig W43 2) Katie Fritcher W36
3) Maggie Krystad W26 4) Shuxu Huffman W30

33.66 33.60 33.34 42.47
C2 2:32.00Orca Swim Team-36

1) Wendy Liu W31 2) Erin Kennedy W34
3) Leah Gustitus W40 4) Jennifer Brown W40

29.37 34.38 34.96 53.29
A3 2:34.03Orca Swim Team-36

1) Cora McKenzie W30 2) Beth Alexakos W47
3) Jennifer Tran W29 4) Olivia Dietz W28

29.19 34.46 59.34 31.04

Women	25+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
A1 2:25.09Orca Swim Team-36

1) Erin Kennedy W34 2) Katie Fritcher W36
3) Cora McKenzie W30 4) Chelsea Nesvig W43

B2 2:59.19Orca Swim Team-36
1) Maggie Krystad W26 2) Beth Alexakos W47
3) Leah Gustitus W40 4) Jennifer Brown W40

39.36 48.17 39.58 52.08

Women	35+	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
B1 2:02.07Bainbridge Aquat-36

1) Samantha Everett W46 2) Erin Cyger W53
3) Melissa Cheadle W35 4) Katherine Fort W44

32.68 30.95 31.47 26.97
A2 2:02.37Cascade Masters-36

1) Lindsey Jennings W43 2) Molly Brunjes W44
3) Caitlin Motley W36 4) Marjorie High W49

28.72 30.01 36.04 27.60

Women	35+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
A1 2:16.58Cascade Masters-36

1) Molly Brunjes W44 2) Lindsey Jennings W43
3) Caitlin Motley W36 4) Marjorie High W49

B2 2:21.34Bainbridge Aquat-36
1) Erin Cyger W53 2) Erin Hill W40
3) Katherine Fort W44 4) Melissa Cheadle W35

Women	45+	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
C1 2:35.82Bainbridge Aquat-36

1) Gretchen Gende W54 2) Toni Loiacano W46
3) Lynn Brunelle W61 4) Kelly Thompson W55

33.94 44.63 41.74 35.51

Women	45+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
C--- DQBainbridge Aquat-36

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Arms underwater recovery - ly
1) Gretchen Gende W54 2) Wandee Pryor W46
3) Quynh-Anh Nguyen W53 4) Sara Tifft W69

44.93 41.71 50.83 57.38

Women	55+	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
D1 2:48.89Bainbridge Aquat-36

1) Jocelyn Waite W55 2) Kate Meyers W76
3) Maureen McNulty W63 4) Ann Marie Borys W66

40.89 38.55 44.18 45.27

Women	55+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
D1 2:59.97Bainbridge Aquat-36

1) Cestjon McFarland W64 2) Peggy Nimb W58
3) Jocelyn Waite W55 4) Lynn Brunelle W61

Women	75+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
F1 3:26.96Bainbridge Aquat-36

1) Mary Tuf ley W76 2) Kate Meyers W76
3) Andrea Hunt W76 4) Linda Sohlberg W76

Men	25+	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
A1 1:38.40Cascade Masters-36

1) Andrew Sumnicht M32 2) John Bennett M45
3) Shawn Jeffery M44 4) Lee Graber M47

24.57 23.40 24.17 26.26
A2 1:40.87Orca Swim Team-36

1) AJ Burt M31 2) Domenic Strazzabosco M26
3) William Long M25 4) Isaac Loegering M29

24.16 25.65 27.10 23.96
B3 1:46.27Orca Swim Team-36

1) Christopher Benson M41 2) James Kralj M31
3) Eddie Lam M28 4) Trip Taylor M43

28.03 26.74 26.31 25.19
A4 1:54.51Bernardo's All S-36

1) Joshua Arnold M25 2) Tom Weyhrauch M67
3) Steve Peterson M78 4) Matthew Cole M25

24.50 34.68 33.56 21.77

Men	25+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
A1 1:47.67Cascade Masters-36

1) John Bennett M45 2) Rodney Colella M56
3) Shawn Jeffery M44 4) Andrew Sumnicht M32

28.79 30.41 25.08 23.39
A2 1:50.19Orca Swim Team-36

1) Trip Taylor M43 2) AJ Burt M31
3) Isaac Loegering M29 4) Domenic Strazzabosco M26

29.89 28.71 26.30 25.29
B3 2:04.11Orca Swim Team-36

1) Benjamin Lane M31 2) James Kralj M31
3) Eric Ryden M43 4) William Long M25

31.79 34.05 31.01 27.26
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A4 2:05.87Bernardo's All S-36
1) Joshua Arnold M25 2) Steve Peterson M78
3) Matthew Cole M25 4) Tom Weyhrauch M67

28.88 38.97 23.47 34.55

Men	35+	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
A1 1:43.69Bainbridge Aquat-36

1) Dan Brelsford M44 2) Brian Allen M53
3) Brad Payne M60 4) Peter Nimb M59

24.17 24.78 28.17 26.57

Men	35+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
A1 2:01.53Bainbridge Aquat-36

1) Dan Brelsford M44 2) Marc Hoecker M47
3) Brian Allen M53 4) Michael Cyger M54

29.04 37.09 27.16 28.24

Men	45+	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
C1 2:04.14Orca Swim Team-36

1) Jim Lasersohn M59 2) Miguel Olivares M52
3) Chris Stearn M56 4) George Gonzalez M54

29.86 37.70 24.99 31.59

Men	55+	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
B1 2:09.36Bainbridge Aquat-36

1) Keith Uyekawa M63 2) Ken Bennett M64
3) Stephen Wald M56 4) Rod Stevens M67

30.70 34.68 31.19 32.79

Men	55+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
B--- DQBainbridge Aquat-36

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1
1) Karl Kirchhofer M59 2) Brad Payne M60
3) Peter Nimb M59 4) Keith Uyekawa M63

33.02 37.19 32.65 29.85

Men	65+	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
C1 2:25.98Bainbridge Aquat-36

1) John Baker M73 2) James Stretch M72
3) Larry Hile M74 4) Barney Voegtlen M75

29.23 32.60 1:24.15

Men	65+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
C1 2:28.46Bainbridge Aquat-36

1) James Stretch M72 2) John Baker M73
3) Rod Stevens M67 4) Barney Voegtlen M75

40.01 36.28 37.64 34.53

Men	75+	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
D1 3:02.75Bainbridge Aquat-36

1) Michael Conlan M78 2) Bill Galvani M77
3) Dennis Sawyer M80 4) Jay Bowditch M86

39.82 38.08 39.90 1:04.95

Men	75+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
D--- DQBainbridge Aquat-36

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Elbows recovered over water - br
1) Jay Bowditch M86 2) Dennis Sawyer M80
3) Bill Galvani M77 4) Michael Conlan M78

1:06.56 35.67

Mixed	18+	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
B1 1:52.57Cascade Masters-36

1) Amelia Rees W22 2) Lee Graber M47
3) Molly Brunjes W44 4) Andrew Sumnicht M32

31.50 26.99 29.89 24.19

Mixed	18+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
A1 2:00.00Cascade Masters-36

1) Amelia Rees W22 2) John Bennett M45
3) Andrew Sumnicht M32 4) Caitlin Motley W36

35.37 30.13 25.95 28.55

Mixed	25+	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
A1 1:44.48Orca Swim Team-36

1) Isaac Loegering M29 2) Cora McKenzie W30
3) Eddie Lam M28 4) Wendy Liu W31

23.95 26.51 26.67 27.35
B2 1:57.10Orca Swim Team-36

1) AJ Burt M31 2) Chelsea Nesvig W43
3) Erin Kennedy W34 4) Eric Ryden M43

23.98 30.95 34.89 27.28
F3 2:16.66Orca Swim Team-36

1) Miguel Olivares M52 2) Shuxu Huffman W30
3) George Gonzalez M54 4) Maggie Krystad W26

38.09 34.34 31.82 32.41
E4 2:19.62Orca Swim Team-36

1) Leah Gustitus W40 2) Christopher Benson M41
3) William Long M25 4) Jennifer Brown W40

34.19 28.07 27.12 50.24
C5 2:21.49Orca Swim Team-36

1) Olivia Dietz W28 2) Trip Taylor M43
3) James Kralj M31 4) Jennifer Tran W29

31.68 54.42 55.39
A--- DQBainbridge Aquat-36

Early take-off swimmer #4
1) Ehren Brav M44 2) Elmira Pishchalnikova W52
3) Quynh-Anh Nguyen W53 4) Nico Uggla-Gordon M25

29.88 1:21.47 31.96

Mixed	25+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
C1 2:02.27Orca Swim Team-36

1) Trip Taylor M43 2) AJ Burt M31
3) Cora McKenzie W30 4) Chelsea Nesvig W43

30.68 30.21 30.42 30.96
A2 2:22.59Orca Swim Team-36

1) Erin Kennedy W34 2) Katie Fritcher W36
3) William Long M25 4) Eric Ryden M43

39.55 42.96 32.30 27.78
B3 2:38.84Orca Swim Team-36

1) Maggie Krystad W26 2) Miguel Olivares M52
3) George Gonzalez M54 4) Shuxu Huffman W30

39.40 44.45 1:14.99
A4 2:47.19Bainbridge Aquat-36

1) Ken Bennett M64 2) Samantha Everett W46
3) Nico Uggla-Gordon M25 4) Toni Loiacano W46

43.77 41.88 36.76 44.78
D5 2:47.29Orca Swim Team-36

1) Benjamin Lane M31 2) Jennifer Tran W29
3) Leah Gustitus W40 4) Jeremiah Reenders M33

34.29 1:10.70 1:02.30
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Mixed	35+	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
A1 1:42.87Cascade Masters-36

1) Caitlin Motley W36 2) Shawn Jeffery M44
3) Lindsey Jennings W43 4) John Bennett M45

28.41 23.61 26.98 23.87
A2 1:47.16Unattached

1) Jaqueline Raetz W50 2) Jonathon Banks M40
3) Erin Lyons W38 4) Ethan Lyons M35

29.67 27.47 26.50 23.52

Mixed	35+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
B1 2:01.61Cascade Masters-36

1) Molly Brunjes W44 2) Lindsey Jennings W43
3) Shawn Jeffery M44 4) Lee Graber M47

34.53 35.16 25.77 26.15

Mixed	45+	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
B1 2:11.52Bainbridge Aquat-36

1) Stephen Wald M56 2) Jessica Dubey W61
3) Michael Cyger M54 4) Wandee Pryor W46

30.60 39.81 28.60 32.51
D2 2:16.15Orca Swim Team-36

1) Jim Lasersohn M59 2) Sarah Welch W77
3) Chris Stearn M56 4) Beth Alexakos W47

29.84 40.92 30.82 34.57

Mixed	45+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
B1 2:37.72Bainbridge Aquat-36

1) Catherine Davies W50 2) Brad Payne M60
3) Keith Uyekawa M63 4) Lynn Brunelle W61

48.56 36.49 32.99 39.68

Mixed	55+	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
C1 2:24.07Bainbridge Aquat-36

1) Kelly Thompson W55 2) Lynn Brunelle W61
3) Ken Bennett M64 4) Steven Louis M71

36.49 40.95 33.92 32.71

Mixed	55+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
C1 2:47.36Bainbridge Aquat-36

1) Stephen Wald M56 2) Peggy Nimb W58
3) Peter Nimb M59 4) Maureen McNulty W63

39.99 51.08 33.06 43.23

Mixed	65+	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
D1 3:06.62Bainbridge Aquat-36

1) Dennis Sawyer M80 2) Ann Marie Borys W66
3) Larry Hile M74 4) Sara Tifft W69

38.85 43.86 1:43.91

Mixed	65+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
D--- DQBainbridge Aquat-36

1) Andrea Hunt W76 2) Rod Stevens M67
3) Steven Louis M71 4) Ann Marie Borys W66


